When:

Where:

Who:

Agenda:
8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:25 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Consultation
Land Buy-Back Program for Tribal Nations

February 14, 2013

Registration will begin at 8 a.m.
Consultation will begin at 9 a.m.
Arctic Club Seattle, Doubletree Hotel
700 3" Avenue

Seattle, WA 98104 (206) 340-0340

Tribal Leaders
Department of the Interior

Registration
Invocation

Welcome and Overview
DOI Officials

Introductions
Tribal Representatives

Break

Presentation of Initial Implementation Plan
DOl Officials

Tribal Input
Tribal Representatives

Lunch Break

Tribal Input
Tribal Representatives

Break
Public Comments

Closing Remarks
Tribal Representatives & DOI Officials



